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The AUR USA Series scalers are easy to handle, powerful tools widely 
used in welding, fabrication, ship building, petrochemical plants, and 
boiler manufacturing. Can also be used as a general purpose hammer 
for peening. Chisels easily changed with a quick release retainer. 

The AUR-FC and AUR-NS are great general purpose scalers and needle 
scalers. Economic, powerful tool widely used in a variety of industries 
for scaling, cleaning as well as surface preparation. Chisels are held 
firmly in place and cannot rotate. Chisels easily changed with a quick 
release retainer. 

AUR-NS-USA
Needle Scaler

AUR-NS Needle Scaler

AUR-FC-USA
Scaling Hammer

AUR-FC Scaling Hammer

Takes Style 200

Model Stroke Bore
Blows Per 

Minute Length Weight
Air Inlet 
Thread

Rec’d 
Hose Size

Avg. Air 
Consumption

AUR-FC-USA 1-1/8" 1" 4600 10-1/4" 4.25 lbs 1/4" 1/2" 12 cfm

AUR-NS-USA 1-1/8" 1" 4600 17" 6.2 lbs 1/4" 1/2" 12 cfm

Model Stroke Bore
Blows Per 

Minute Length Weight
Air Inlet 
Thread

Rec’d 
Hose Size

Avg. Air 
Consumption

AUR-FC 1-1/8" 1" 4600 10-1/4" 4.25 lbs 1/4" 1/2" 12 cfm

AUR-NS 1-1/8" 1" 4600 17" 6.2 lbs 1/4" 1/2" 12 cfm
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Model 1392 Needle Attachment
Replacement Parts Fit AUR-NS-USA & AUR-NS Series

Needle Tube Spring Needle Holder Driver Needle Set
Aurand Part No 1370 1371 375 373 3MM19

Complete Needle Scaler Attachment and Replacement Parts

1371
Spring

375
Needle
Holder

373
Driver

1370
Needle

Tube

Part No Description
3MM19S 3mm Flat 19 pc/set  5" Long

3MM19 3mm Flat 19 pc/set  7" Long

3MM19-BC 3mm Flat 19 pc/set 7" Long Beryllium Copper

3MM19-STAINLESS 3mm Flat 19 pc/set 7" Long Stainless Steel

Needle Sets

Replacement Needle Sets
Designed for scaling, removing welding slag and barnacles. Ideal for 
heavy paint removal. Needles conform to any surface contour.

High Wear Parts

3MM19 7" Replacement Needles (19 pc/set)

3MM19-STAINLESS 7" Stainless Steel
      Replacement Needles (19 pc/set) 

3MM19-BC 7" No Spark
     Beryllium Copper Needles
         (19 pc/set)

3MM19S 5" Replacement Needles (19 pc/set)

Flat

Style 200
1/2" Square Stock

Cleco Style

02022024R
ev4P

FT | JR

3MM19
19 pc. Needle Set

Type Length Style 200

Blank Chisel
7"

12"
18"

391
391-12
391-18

Narrow Flat Chisel
3/4" Cut Width

7"
12"
18"

392
392-12
392-18

Wide Scaling Chisel 
1-3/8" Cut Width

7"
12"
18"

393
393-12
393-18

Angle Scaling Chisel
1-3/8" Cut Width

7"
12"
18"

394
394-12
394-18

2" Scraper & 3" Scraper 7-1/2" 390
390-3

Non-Sparking Chisel
2" Cut Width 8" 390-BC

Please specify part number when ordering. Longer lengths and other blade styles also available.

AUR-00554
Retainer Clip

AUR-00527
Retainer Buffer

AUR-00956
Retainer Latch


