



AUR-FC-USA Scaling Hammer



Takes Style 200

The AUR USA Series scalers are easy to handle, powerful tools widely used in welding, fabrication, ship building, petrochemical plants, and boiler manufacturing. Can also be used as a general purpose hammer for peening. Chisels easily changed with a quick release retainer.

Model	Stroke	Bore	Blows Per Minute	Length	Weight	Air Inlet Thread	Rec'd Hose Size	Avg. Air Consumption
AUR-FC-USA	1-1/8"	1"	4600	10-1/4"	4.25 lbs	1/4"	1/2"	12 cfm
AUR-NS-USA	1-1/8"	1"	4600	17"	6.2 lbs	1/4"	1/2"	12 cfm



The AUR-FC and AUR-NS are great general purpose scalers and needle scalers. Economic, powerful tool widely used in a variety of industries for scaling, cleaning as well as surface preparation. Chisels are held firmly in place and cannot rotate. Chisels easily changed with a quick release retainer.

Model	Stroke	Bore	Blows Per Minute	Length	Weight	Air Inlet Thread	Rec'd Hose Size	Avg. Air Consumption
AUR-FC	1-1/8"	1"	4600	10-1/4"	4.25 lbs	1/4"	1/2"	12 cfm
AUR-NS	1-1/8"	1"	4600	17"	6.2 lbs	1/4"	1/2"	12 cfm

800-860-2872 or 513-541-7200 • 1210 Ellis St, Cincinnati, OH 45223-1843 • Email: mnoeth@aurand.net • aurand.net

JARAND

Style 200 1/2" Square Stock



Cleco Style

Туре		Length	Style 200
Blank Chisel		7" 12" 18"	391 391-12 391-18
Narrow Flat Chisel 3/4" Cut Width	- three	7" 12" 18"	392 392-12 392-18
Wide Scaling Chisel 1-3/8" Cut Width	Front	7" 12" 18"	393 393-12 393-18
Angle Scaling Chisel 1-3/8" Cut Width	6.50	7" 12" 18"	394 394-12 394-18
2" Scraper & 3" Scraper		7-1/2"	390 390-3
Non-Sparking Chisel 2" Cut Width		8"	390-BC

Please specify part number when ordering. Longer lengths and other blade styles also available.

3MM19S 5" Replacement Needles (19 pc/set)

3MM19 7" Replacement Needles (19 pc/set) 3MM19-STAINLESS 7" Stainless Steel Replacement Needles (19 pc/set) 3MM19-BC 7" No Spark Beryllium Copper Needles

(19 pc/set)

02022024Rev4PFT

Complete Needle Scaler Attachment and Replacement Parts



Model 1392 Needle Attachment

Replacement Parts Fit AUR-NS-USA & AUR-NS Series

	Needle Tube	Spring	Needle Holder	Driver	Needle Set
Aurand Part No	1370	1371	375	373	3MM19

Replacement Needle Sets

Designed for scaling, removing welding slag and barnacles. Ideal for heavy paint removal. Needles conform to any surface contour.



Needle Sets

Part No	Description
3MM195	3mm Flat 19 pc/set 5" Long
3MM19	3mm Flat 19 pc/set 7" Long
3MM19-BC	3mm Flat 19 pc/set 7" Long Beryllium Copper
3MM19-STAINLESS	3mm Flat 19 pc/set 7" Long Stainless Steel

High Wear Parts







